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Type

Euro III
01/98

O 530

Citaro N3
Citaro GN3

OMOMOMOM 906906906906 HLAHLAHLAHLA
6,4 ltr.
6 cyl.
180 KW/245 HP
205 KW/279 HP

OMOMOMOM 457457457457 HLAHLAHLAHLA
12,0 ltr.
6 cyl.
185 KW/252 HP
220 KW/299 HP
260 KW/354 HP

Baumuster

628.040
628.043
628.240
628.243

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

CITAROCITAROCITAROCITARO 250000025System No.:

MERCEDES

Horizontal
LHD/RHD
Standard

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

10. DPF
cordierite core
51011510115101151011
000.490.2392
000.490.0992

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

12. Outlet
51969519695196951969
000.490.1109

1.
51817518175181751817
620.492.6241
396.492.3241

53187531875318753187
628.490.0165

9. CAT
51000510005100051000
000.490.6714

54686546865468654686
628.490.1221

AEM Insulation

54683546835468354683
628.492.2204

Insulation

14. Vclamp for Pos.
8+9+10+10,
8+9+10+12
78825788257882578825
000.995.2602

5.
99724997249972499724
071.555.124.500
000.492.1240
000.492.0040

3.
50841508415084150841
301.491.0215

51369513695136951369
628.490.3414

DPF
Complete unit
Replaceable parts:
8,9,10,12,13,14
110372

7.
50840508405084050840
301.492.0015
301.491.0015
0201.136.00

14. Vclamp for Pos.
8+9+10+11,
8+9+10+12
78825788257882578825
000.995.2602

11. Outlet
51949519495194951949
000.490.0509

13. Gasket for Pos.
8+9+10+11,
8+9+10+12
49940499404994049940
000.491.0880

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

10. DPF with SiC
core
51013510135101351013
000.490.2392
000.490.0992

51376513765137651376
000.490.0016

51368513685136851368
628.490.2514

DPF
Complete unit
Replaceable parts:
8,9,10,11,13,14

110371

53185531855318553185
628.490.0065

54685546855468554685
628.490.0527

Insulation

6.
99720997209972099720
071.555.120.500
071.555.120.502

8. Inlet
51959519595195951959
000.490.0009

2.
50908509085090850908
300.492.0082

4.
50907509075090750907
322.504.0212


